
WAN HAI LINES SGP LTD NOTES 
PT. TRESNAMUDA SEJATI Wednesday Vessel (TPI Service)

SURABAYA BRANCH : CY Opening : Monday 15:00, CY Closing : Friday 09:00

Jl.Perak Timur No.210 Surabaya 60165,Jawa Timur - Indonesia Thursday Vessel (CS2 Service)

Phone:62-31-3295475(hunting);Fax:62-31-3292714,3291305; CY Opening : Wednesday 14:00, CY Closing : Monday 08:00

E-mail : mktsub@tresnamuda.co.id,adminsub@tresnamuda.co.id

VALID : 01 APRIL 2024

SURABAYA TPE TXG KHH SWG NSS SKU KEL* TNY* TYO* YOK* NGO* YKK* SMZ* SDJ* HKT* NAH* OSA* MIZ* UKB* SBS* MOJ* CHB* ISG* TKY* OIT* FKY* HIJ* MYJ*

ETA ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA

TPI 14 WAN HAI 315 (3E) N 232 05-04 07-04 13-04 14-04 15-04 17-04 18-04 19-04 14-04 14-04 18-04 19-04 20-04 21-04 26-04 25-04 21-04 22-04 23-04 26-04 23-04 24-04 25-04 25-04 25-04 26-04 27-04 27-04 28-04 27-04

TPI 15 WAN HAI 363 (363) N 006 12-04 14-04 20-04 21-04 22-04 24-04 25-04 26-04 21-04 21-04 25-04 26-04 27-04 28-04 03-05 02-05 28-04 29-04 30-04 03-05 30-04 01-05 02-05 02-05 02-05 03-05 04-05 04-05 05-05 04-05

TPI 16 WAN HAI 331 (331) N 017 19-04 21-04 27-04 28-04 29-04 01-05 02-05 03-05 28-04 28-04 02-05 03-05 04-05 05-05 10-05 09-05 05-05 06-05 07-05 10-05 07-05 08-05 09-05 09-05 09-05 10-05 11-05 11-05 12-05 11-05

TPI 17 WAN HAI 315 (3E) N 233 26-04 28-04 04-05 05-05 06-05 08-05 09-05 10-05 05-05 05-05 09-05 10-05 11-05 12-05 17-05 16-05 12-05 13-05 14-05 17-05 14-05 15-05 16-05 16-05 16-05 17-05 18-05 18-05 19-05 18-05

TPI 18 WAN HAI 363 (363) N 007 03-05 05-05 11-05 12-05 13-05 15-05 16-05 17-05 12-05 12-05 16-05 17-05 18-05 19-05 24-05 23-05 19-05 20-05 21-05 24-05 21-05 22-05 23-05 23-05 23-05 24-05 25-05 25-05 26-05 25-05

TPI 19 WAN HAI 331 (331) N 018 10-05 12-05 18-05 19-05 20-05 22-05 23-05 24-05 19-05 19-05 23-05 24-05 25-05 26-05 31-05 30-05 26-05 27-05 28-05 31-05 28-05 29-05 30-05 30-05 30-05 31-05 01-06 01-06 02-06 01-06

TPI 20 WAN HAI 315 (3E) N 234 17-05 19-05 25-05 26-05 27-05 29-05 30-05 31-05 26-05 26-05 30-05 31-05 01-06 02-06 07-06 06-06 02-06 03-06 04-06 07-06 04-06 05-06 06-06 06-06 06-06 07-06 08-06 08-06 09-06 08-06

TPI 21 WAN HAI 363 (363) N 008 24-05 26-05 01-06 02-06 03-06 05-06 06-06 07-06 02-06 02-06 06-06 07-06 08-06 09-06 14-06 13-06 09-06 10-06 11-06 14-06 11-06 12-06 13-06 13-06 13-06 14-06 15-06 15-06 16-06 15-06

TPI 22 WAN HAI 331 (331) N 019 31-05 02-06 08-06 09-06 10-06 12-06 13-06 14-06 09-06 09-06 13-06 14-06 15-06 16-06 21-06 20-06 16-06 17-06 18-06 21-06 18-06 19-06 20-06 20-06 20-06 21-06 22-06 22-06 23-06 22-06

(*TAIPEI, TAICHUNG, KAOSHIUNG, GUANGGAO PORT (SHANTOU), NANSHA, SHEKOU, KEELUNG, TAOYUAN, TOKYO, YOKOHAMA, NAGOYA, YOKKAICHI, SHIMIZU, SENDAI, HAKATA, NAHA, OSAKA, MIZUSHIMA, KOBE, SHIBUSHI, MOJI, CHIBA, ISHIGAKI, TOKUYAMA, OITA, FUKUYAMA, HIROSHIMA, IMABARI, HIRARA, MATSUYAMA)  

SURABAYA SHA* WHN*JIA* HUA* HSK* FOC* YTN* DLC* JXZ* NGB* XMN* CKG* QZH* STN* WUZ* PSA* ZQG* TAO* LYG* ZSN* SSN* ZQN* SSO* HKG*

ETA ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA

TPI 14 WAN HAI 315 (3E) N 232 05-04 07-04 29-04 06-05 19-04 22-04 26-04 20-04 22-04 27-04 01-05 27-04 23-04 14-05 30-04 01-05 01-05 01-05 01-05 28-04 29-04 01-05 21-04 01-05 30-04 20-04

TPI 15 WAN HAI 363 (363) N 006 12-04 14-04 06-05 13-05 26-04 29-04 03-05 27-04 29-04 04-05 08-05 04-05 30-04 21-05 07-05 08-05 08-05 08-05 08-05 05-05 06-05 08-05 28-04 08-05 07-05 27-04

TPI 16 WAN HAI 331 (331) N 017 19-04 21-04 13-05 20-05 03-05 06-05 10-05 04-05 06-05 11-05 15-05 11-05 07-05 28-05 14-05 15-05 15-05 15-05 15-05 12-05 13-05 15-05 05-05 15-05 14-05 04-05

TPI 17 WAN HAI 315 (3E) N 233 26-04 28-04 20-05 27-05 10-05 13-05 17-05 11-05 13-05 18-05 22-05 18-05 14-05 04-06 21-05 22-05 22-05 22-05 22-05 19-05 20-05 22-05 12-05 22-05 21-05 11-05

TPI 18 WAN HAI 363 (363) N 007 03-05 05-05 27-05 03-06 17-05 20-05 24-05 18-05 20-05 25-05 29-05 25-05 21-05 11-06 28-05 29-05 29-05 29-05 29-05 26-05 27-05 29-05 19-05 29-05 28-05 18-05

TPI 19 WAN HAI 331 (331) N 018 10-05 12-05 03-06 10-06 24-05 27-05 31-05 25-05 27-05 01-06 05-06 01-06 28-05 18-06 04-06 05-06 05-06 05-06 05-06 02-06 03-06 05-06 26-05 05-06 04-06 25-05

TPI 20 WAN HAI 315 (3E) N 234 17-05 19-05 10-06 17-06 31-05 03-06 07-06 01-06 03-06 08-06 12-06 08-06 04-06 25-06 11-06 12-06 12-06 12-06 12-06 09-06 10-06 12-06 02-06 12-06 11-06 01-06

TPI 21 WAN HAI 363 (363) N 008 24-05 26-05 17-06 24-06 07-06 10-06 14-06 08-06 10-06 15-06 19-06 15-06 11-06 02-07 18-06 19-06 19-06 19-06 19-06 16-06 17-06 19-06 09-06 19-06 18-06 08-06

TPI 22 WAN HAI 331 (331) N 019 31-05 02-06 24-06 01-07 14-06 17-06 21-06 15-06 17-06 22-06 26-06 22-06 18-06 09-07 25-06 26-06 26-06 26-06 26-06 23-06 24-06 26-06 16-06 26-06 25-06 15-06

(*SHANGHAI, WUHAN, JIANGYIN, HUANGPU,TIANJINXINGANG, FOZHOU, YANTIAN, DALIAN,  JIAOXIN, NINGBO, XIAMEN, CHONGQING, QINZHOU, SHATIAN, WU ZHOU, DONGGUAN CONT TERMINAL, ZHAOQING, QINGDAO, LIANYUNGANG, ZHONGSHAN, SAN SHAN, ZHAOQING NEW PORT,  SANSHUI NEW PORT)  

SURABAYA LGB* ZLO* LZC* PRQ* GYE* CLL* BUN* SAI*
KWY

*
INC* PUS* CLP* DAD*

HPH

*
MNN*

MNS

*
SFS* DVO* CGY* CEB* LKA* NSA* MAA*

ETA ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA

TPI 14 WAN HAI 315 (3E) N 232 05-04 07-04 01-05 04-06 18-05 20-05 29-05 27-05 28-05 04-06 21-04 21-04 24-04 28-04 19-04 19-04 20-04 22-04 02-05 06-05 04-05 26-04 30-04 08-05 08-05

TPI 15 WAN HAI 363 (363) N 006 12-04 14-04 12-05 28-05 25-05 27-05 05-06 03-06 04-06 11-06 29-04 30-04 05-05 06-05 27-04 27-04 28-04 30-04 03-05 07-05 30-04 05-05 30-04 15-05 15-05

TPI 16 WAN HAI 331 (331) N 017 19-04 21-04 19-05 04-06 01-06 03-06 12-06 10-06 11-06 18-06 06-05 07-05 12-05 13-05 04-05 04-05 05-05 07-05 10-05 14-05 07-05 12-05 07-05 22-05 22-05

TPI 17 WAN HAI 315 (3E) N 233 26-04 28-04 26-05 11-06 08-06 10-06 19-06 17-06 18-06 25-06 13-05 14-05 19-05 20-05 11-05 11-05 12-05 14-05 17-05 21-05 14-05 19-05 14-05 29-05 29-05

TPI 18 WAN HAI 363 (363) N 007 03-05 05-05 02-06 18-06 15-06 17-06 26-06 24-06 25-06 02-07 20-05 21-05 26-05 27-05 18-05 18-05 19-05 21-05 24-05 28-05 21-05 26-05 21-05 05-06 05-06

TPI 19 WAN HAI 331 (331) N 018 10-05 12-05 09-06 25-06 22-06 24-06 03-07 01-07 02-07 09-07 27-05 28-05 02-06 03-06 25-05 25-05 26-05 28-05 31-05 04-06 28-05 02-06 28-05 12-06 12-06

TPI 20 WAN HAI 315 (3E) N 234 17-05 19-05 16-06 02-07 29-06 01-07 10-07 08-07 09-07 16-07 03-06 04-06 09-06 10-06 01-06 01-06 02-06 04-06 07-06 11-06 04-06 09-06 04-06 19-06 19-06

TPI 21 WAN HAI 363 (363) N 008 24-05 26-05 23-06 09-07 06-07 08-07 17-07 15-07 16-07 23-07 10-06 11-06 16-06 17-06 08-06 08-06 09-06 11-06 14-06 18-06 11-06 16-06 11-06 26-06 26-06

TPI 22 WAN HAI 331 (331) N 019 31-05 02-06 30-06 16-07 13-07 15-07 24-07 22-07 23-07 30-07 17-06 18-06 23-06 24-06 15-06 15-06 16-06 18-06 21-06 25-06 18-06 23-06 18-06 03-07 03-07

(*LONG BEACH, MANZANILLO, LAZARO CARDENAS, PUERTO QUETZAL, GUAYAQUIL, CALLAO, BUANAVENTURA, SAN ANTONIO, KWANYANG, INCHON, PUSAN, CAT LAI, DANANG, HAIPONG, MANILA NORTH, MANILA SOUTH, SUBIC BAY, DAVAO, CAGAYAN DE ORO, CEBU,  LAT KRABANG, NAVA SHEVA, CHENNAI)  

NOTE : BELOW SIGN (*) MEANS THAT VESSEL NOT CALLING DIRECT FM POL TO THAT DESTINATION.

* (* = BELOW SIGN) MEANS VESSEL CALLING UNDIRECT FM POL TO THAT DESTINATION. For booking & Enquary kindly contact

** SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE/ROLL OVER WITH OR WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE ** SURABAYA BRANCH :

***"More Storage or All others cost at T.P.S. Will be shipper responsibility” *** Jl.Perak Timur No.210 Surabaya 60165,Jawa Timur - Indonesia

Phone:62-31-3295475(hunting) ; Fax:62-31-3292714,3291305;

WE CARRY WE CARE E-mail : mktsub@tresnamuda.co.id,adminsub@tresnamuda.co.id

CONTACT US NOW. WE SERVE YOU BETTER

WEEK VESSEL VOY

SVC WEEK VESSEL VOY

TPI SERVICE

SVC WEEK VESSEL VOY

SVC

mailto:mktsub@tresnamuda.co.id


WAN HAI LINES SGP LTD
PT. TRESNAMUDA SEJATI
SURABAYA BRANCH :
Jl.Perak Timur No.210 Surabaya 60165,Jawa Timur - Indonesia
Phone:62-31-3295475(hunting);Fax:62-31-3292714,3291305;
E-mail : mktsub@tresnamuda.co.id,adminsub@tresnamuda.co.id 

VALID : 01 APRIL 2024

PKW PKG HKHKG CNNSS SKU INCOK INNML INMUN INNSA

ETA ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA

CS2 14  URU BHUM (JUUM) 131N 04-04 05-04 07-04 08-04 14-04 15-04 16-04 06-05 07-05 01-05 01-05

CS2 15  APL PUSAN (JAPU) 0AU9QN 08-04 09-04 11-04 12-04 18-04 19-04 20-04 10-05 11-05 05-05 05-05

CS2 16  NYK DANIELLA (JNYD) 140N 15-04 16-04 18-04 19-04 25-04 26-04 27-04 17-05 18-05 12-05 12-05

CS2 17  URU BHUM (JUUM) 132N 22-04 23-04 25-04 26-04 02-05 03-05 04-05 24-05 25-05 19-05 19-05

CS2 18  APL PUSAN (JAPU) 0AU9WN 29-04 30-04 02-05 03-05 09-05 10-05 11-05 31-05 01-06 26-05 26-05

CS2 19  NYK DANIELLA (JNYD) 141N 06-05 07-05 09-05 10-05 16-05 17-05 18-05 07-06 08-06 02-06 02-06

CS2 20  URU BHUM (JUUM) 133N 13-05 14-05 16-05 17-05 23-05 24-05 25-05 14-06 15-06 09-06 09-06

CS2 21  APL PUSAN (JAPU) 0AUA2N 20-05 21-05 23-05 24-05 30-05 31-05 01-06 21-06 22-06 16-06 16-06

CS2 22  NYK DANIELLA (JNYD) 142N 27-05 28-05 30-05 31-05 06-06 07-06 08-06 28-06 29-06 23-06 23-06

(*PKG=PORTKLANG NORTH, PKW=PORTKLANG WEST, HKG=HONGKONG, NSS=NANSHA NEW PORT, SKU=SHEKOU)  

NOTE : BELOW SIGN (*) MEANS THAT VESSEL NOT CALLING DIRECT FM POL TO THAT DESTINATION.

* (* = BELOW SIGN) MEANS VESSEL CALLING UNDIRECT FM POL TO THAT DESTINATION.

** SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE/ROLL OVER WITH OR WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE **

***"More Storage or All others cost at T.P.S. Will be shipper responsibility” ***

WE CARRY WE CARE
CONTACT US NOW. WE SERVE YOU BETTER

VOY

For booking & Enquary kindly contact

SURABAYA BRANCH :

Jl.Perak Timur No.210 Surabaya 60165,Jawa Timur - Indonesia

Phone:+62-31-3295475(hunting) ;Fax:+62-31-3292714,3291305;

E-mail : mktsub@tresnamuda.co.id,adminsub@tresnamuda.co.id

CS2 SERVICE

SURABAYA
SVC WEEK VESSEL

mailto:mktsub@tresnamuda.co.id


WAN HAI LINES SGP LTD
PT. TRESNAMUDA SEJATI
SURABAYA BRANCH :
Jl.Perak Timur No.210 Surabaya 60165,Jawa Timur - Indonesia
Phone:62-31-3295475(hunting);Fax:62-31-3292714,3291305;
E-mail : mktsub@tresnamuda.co.id,adminsub@tresnamuda.co.id 

VALID : 01 APRIL 2024

SIN PKG NSA MUN NYC ORF CHS SAV

ETA ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA

SI8 18 NAJADE (CNJ) W060 02-05 03-05 06-05 08-05 17-05 15-05 02-06 05-06 08-06 09-06

SI8 19 KMTC YOKOHAMA (JKYO) W404 09-05 10-05 13-05 15-05 24-05 22-05 09-06 12-06 15-06 16-06

SI8 20 WAN HAI 309 (39) W021 16-05 17-05 20-05 22-05 31-05 29-05 16-06 19-06 22-06 23-06

SI8 21 INTERASIA PROGRESS (JIPR) W087 23-05 24-05 27-05 29-05 07-06 05-06 23-06 26-06 29-06 30-06

SI8 22 NAJADE (CNJ) W061 30-05 31-05 03-06 05-06 14-06 12-06 30-06 03-07 06-07 07-07

SI8 23 KMTC YOKOHAMA (JKYO) W405 06-06 07-06 10-06 12-06 21-06 19-06 07-07 10-07 13-07 14-07

SI8 24 WAN HAI 309 (39) W022 13-06 14-06 17-06 19-06 28-06 26-06 14-07 17-07 20-07 21-07

SI8 25 INTERASIA PROGRESS (JIPR) W088 20-06 21-06 24-06 26-06 05-07 03-07 21-07 24-07 27-07 28-07

SI8 26 NAJADE (CNJ) W062 27-06 28-06 01-07 03-07 12-07 10-07 28-07 31-07 03-08 04-08

(SINGAPORE, PORT KLANG WEST, NHAVA SHEVA, MUNDRA, NEW YORK, NORFOLK, CHARLESTON, SAVANNAH)

PGU PEN CLP MAA CMB VIZ TUT KAT HPH SHA TAO NGB DLC HSK LYG

ETA ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA

SI8 18 NAJADE (CNJ) W060 02-05 03-05 11-05 12-05 15-05 16-05 18-05 18-05 19-05 20-05 22-05 17-05 18-05 20-05 23-05 23-05 26-05

SI8 19 KMTC YOKOHAMA (JKYO) W404 09-05 10-05 18-05 19-05 22-05 23-05 25-05 25-05 26-05 27-05 29-05 24-05 25-05 27-05 30-05 30-05 02-06

SI8 20 WAN HAI 309 (39) W021 16-05 17-05 25-05 26-05 29-05 30-05 01-06 01-06 02-06 03-06 05-06 31-05 01-06 03-06 06-06 06-06 09-06

SI8 21 INTERASIA PROGRESS (JIPR) W087 23-05 24-05 01-06 02-06 05-06 06-06 08-06 08-06 09-06 10-06 12-06 07-06 08-06 10-06 13-06 13-06 16-06

SI8 22 NAJADE (CNJ) W061 30-05 31-05 08-06 09-06 12-06 13-06 15-06 15-06 16-06 17-06 19-06 14-06 15-06 17-06 20-06 20-06 23-06

SI8 23 KMTC YOKOHAMA (JKYO) W405 06-06 07-06 15-06 16-06 19-06 20-06 22-06 22-06 23-06 24-06 26-06 21-06 22-06 24-06 27-06 27-06 30-06

SI8 24 WAN HAI 309 (39) W022 13-06 14-06 22-06 23-06 26-06 27-06 29-06 29-06 30-06 01-07 03-07 28-06 29-06 01-07 04-07 04-07 07-07

SI8 25 INTERASIA PROGRESS (JIPR) W088 20-06 21-06 29-06 30-06 03-07 04-07 06-07 06-07 07-07 08-07 10-07 05-07 06-07 08-07 11-07 11-07 14-07

SI8 26 NAJADE (CNJ) W062 27-06 28-06 06-07 07-07 10-07 11-07 13-07 13-07 14-07 15-07 17-07 12-07 13-07 15-07 18-07 18-07 21-07

(NINGBO, SHANGHAI, DALIAN, XINGANG, QINGDAO, LIANGYUNGANG, CAT LAI, PENANG, PASIR GUDANG, HAIPHONG, COLOMBO, CHENNAI, TUTTICORIN, KATTUPALI, VISAKHAPATNAM)

TYO YOK OSA CHB NGO SMZ UKB YKK BKK LCH LKA COC CGP BLR

ETA ETD ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA ETA

SI8 18 NAJADE (CNJ) W060 02-05 03-05 23-05 23-05 25-05 25-05 26-05 26-05 26-05 27-05 23-05 24-05 25-05 11-05 16-05 19-05

SI8 19 KMTC YOKOHAMA (JKYO) W404 04-04 10-05 30-05 30-05 01-06 01-06 02-06 02-06 02-06 03-06 30-05 31-05 01-06 18-05 23-05 26-05

SI8 20 WAN HAI 309 (39) W021 04-04 17-05 06-06 06-06 08-06 08-06 09-06 09-06 09-06 10-06 06-06 07-06 08-06 25-05 30-05 02-06

SI8 21 INTERASIA PROGRESS (JIPR) W087 04-04 24-05 13-06 13-06 15-06 15-06 16-06 16-06 16-06 17-06 13-06 14-06 15-06 01-06 06-06 09-06

SI8 22 NAJADE (CNJ) W061 04-04 31-05 20-06 20-06 22-06 22-06 23-06 23-06 23-06 24-06 20-06 21-06 22-06 08-06 13-06 16-06

SI8 23 KMTC YOKOHAMA (JKYO) W405 04-04 07-06 27-06 27-06 29-06 29-06 30-06 30-06 30-06 01-07 27-06 28-06 29-06 15-06 20-06 23-06

SI8 24 WAN HAI 309 (39) W022 04-04 14-06 04-07 04-07 06-07 06-07 07-07 07-07 07-07 08-07 04-07 05-07 06-07 22-06 27-06 30-06

SI8 25 INTERASIA PROGRESS (JIPR) W088 04-04 21-06 11-07 11-07 13-07 13-07 14-07 14-07 14-07 15-07 11-07 12-07 13-07 29-06 04-07 07-07

SI8 26 NAJADE (CNJ) W062 04-04 28-06 18-07 18-07 20-07 20-07 21-07 21-07 21-07 22-07 18-07 19-07 20-07 06-07 11-07 14-07

(TOKYO, YOKOHAMA, OSAKA, CHIBA, NAGOYA, SHIMIZU, KOBE, YOKKAICHI, BANGKOK, LAEM CHABANG, LAT KRABANG, COCHIN, CHATTOGRAM, BANGALORE)

NOTE : BELOW SIGN (*) MEANS THAT VESSEL NOT CALLING DIRECT FM POL TO THAT DESTINATION.

For booking & Enquary kindly contact

* (* = BELOW SIGN) MEANS VESSEL CALLING UNDIRECT FM POL TO THAT DESTINATION. SURABAYA BRANCH :

** SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE/ROLL OVER WITH OR WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE ** Jl.Perak Timur No.210 Surabaya 60165,Jawa Timur - Indonesia

***"More Storage or All others cost at T.P.S. Will be shipper responsibility” *** Phone:+62-31-3295475(hunting) ;Fax:+62-31-3292714,3291305;

E-mail : mktsub@tresnamuda.co.id,adminsub@tresnamuda.co.id

WE CARRY WE CARE
CONTACT US NOW. WE SERVE YOU BETTER

SVC WEEK

SI8 SERVICE

SVC WEEK VESSEL VOY

TRANSIT PORT KLANG 

VESSEL VOY
SURABAYA

DIRECT TRANSIT SINGAPORE

SVC WEEK VESSEL VOY
SURABAYA

SURABAYA

TRANSIT PORT KLANG 

mailto:mktsub@tresnamuda.co.id

